ESTABLISHED 1918

Customer Order Date:
09.11.2023

Customer Order Number: .
1138411712

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a KWv |110875476
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 |Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073411
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. FAIRTRADE: FLO-ID 38503 Gross Weight :

69.900kg

REMARKS:

FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT

KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR

queriessa@kwv.co.za

900135 |700025439
900131 700025436
900136 |700025440
900160

700024296

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIED:
900054 |700025556

XKWV Classic Pinotage 6x750ml 2022 Ccs.
KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2022 | CS
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS
Cathedral Cellar Chardonnay 6x750ml | CS

Cathedral Cellar Sauvignon Blanc 6x | CS
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x 750 2

x 750 2.0
x 750 2.0
x 750 3.0
x 750 2.0

413.82
413.82
362.52
422,34

6.90
6.90
5.50

Item ﬂmu.monrm - No dtock

385.26
385.26
342.58
422.34
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IS QUOTED

770.53 115.58 886.11
770.53 115.58 886.11
1,027.74 154.16 1,181.90
844 .68 126.70 971.38

upners Durban
RIEFED

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
- 30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name :

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Name:

Date:
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Payment Terms:

End nxt mth inv before 25th

.n.nu.n.muouw : ZAR

Bank Details:
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:

Cheque Acc

FNB
Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




